

FIR No.425/18
PS Mehrauli
State Vs. Neeraj Dahiya & Ors.

20.12.2019

Present: None for the State.
 All three accused on bail.

The matter is fixed for arguments on charge. However, Ld. Regular Addl. PP is on leave today and Ld. Substitute APP is busy before another court.

Put up for arguments on charge **on 05.03.2020.**

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 20.12.2019